NOTICE TO THE BAR
ATTORNEYS REINSTATED FROM THE CLE INELIGIBLE LIST

The Board on Continuing Legal Education declares that the following New Jersey attorneys have
complied with the requirements of R.1:42-1 and therefore are hereby removed from the list of
attorneys declared ineligible to practice law by the Supreme Court’s November 12, 2014 Order,
which ineligibility was effective November 17, 2014.

Barrett, Richard John 1999 Out of State
Benessere, Lenore E. 2008 Out of State
Bloom, Neil Adam 1997 Out of State
Braunstein, Michael Louis 2012 Out of State
Bronster, Bruce Fields 1992 Out of State
Carmel, David R. 1972 Bergen
Chen, Tian-Wei Dianna 2001 Out of State
Cho, Kenneth K. 1990 Bergen
Choi, Alice W. 2005 Bergen
Ciolko, Edward W. 2002 Out of State
Comerota, Anthony James 2008 Out of State
De Luca, Christina M. 2004 Out of Country
Diehl, Rachel Lea 1997 Out of State
Dikter, Harvey Benjamin 1989 Out of State
Dumaual, Albert V. 2012 Out of State
Durant, Aurelia M. 1999 Out of State
Fitzgerald, Deborah E. 1991 Out of State
Grysko, Gregory 2001 Essex
Gurrera, Angela Marie 1999 Ocean
Hussain, Tariq 2008 Bergen
Inscho, David Kehm 2003 Out of State
Kielty, Sean C. 2007 Hunterdon
King, Victor E. 1966 Union
Kinum, Christopher William 1994 Essex
Koyama, Satoko Suto 2003 Out of Country
Lamond, Emily M. 2004 Out of State
MacGregor, Meichelle R. 1995 Out of State
Maher, Matthew M. 2007 Out of State
Marinelli, Scott M. 2001 Hunterdon
Mastracchio, Jeffrey Robert 2000 Morris
McBride, David F. 1973 Bergen
Moore, Douglas E. 1986 Ocean

Muir, Casey Ray 2008 Out of State



Mukherjee, Elora
Murphy-Warrington, Barbara
Nahmias, Peter E.

Osei, John Darryl

Pattillo, Darrol M.

Schnell, Joshua D.

Seidel, Richard S.

Simulcik, Garrett Paul, Jr.
Son, Song Yi

Swoyer, George William, III
Ticse, Bing G.
Wilson-Robinson, Karen Nadine
Wooden, Renata D.

Dated: March 24, 2015

2005
1983
1989
2005
2004
2005
1989
2005
2006
2002
1986
2010
1992

Board on Continuing Legal Education

Wendy L. Weiss, Counsel

Out of State
Out of State
Out of Country
Out of State
Out of State
Out of State
Mercer
Hudson

Out of Country
Atlantic
Monmouth
Out of State
Essex



