NOTICE TO THE BAR

ATTORNEYS REINSTATED FROM THE CLE INELIGIBLE LIST

The Board on Continuing Legal Education declares that the following New Jersey attorneys have complied with the requirements of <u>R.</u>1:42-1 and therefore are hereby removed from the list of attorneys declared ineligible to practice law by the Supreme Court's November 12, 2014 Order, which ineligibility was effective November 17, 2014.

Barrett, Richard John	1999	Out of State
Benessere, Lenore E.	2008	Out of State
Bloom, Neil Adam	1997	Out of State
Braunstein, Michael Louis	2012	Out of State
Bronster, Bruce Fields	1992	Out of State
Carmel, David R.	1972	Bergen
Chen, Tian-Wei Dianna	2001	Out of State
Cho, Kenneth K.	1990	Bergen
Choi, Alice W.	2005	Bergen
Ciolko, Edward W.	2002	Out of State
Comerota, Anthony James	2008	Out of State
De Luca, Christina M.	2004	Out of Country
Diehl, Rachel Lea	1997	Out of State
Dikter, Harvey Benjamin	1989	Out of State
Dumaual, Albert V.	2012	Out of State
Durant, Aurelia M.	1999	Out of State
Fitzgerald, Deborah E.	1991	Out of State
Grysko, Gregory	2001	Essex
Gurrera, Angela Marie	1999	Ocean
Hussain, Tariq	2008	Bergen
Inscho, David Kehm	2003	Out of State
Kielty, Sean C.	2007	Hunterdon
King, Victor E.	1966	Union
Kinum, Christopher William	1994	Essex
Koyama, Satoko Suto	2003	Out of Country
Lamond, Emily M.	2004	Out of State
MacGregor, Meichelle R.	1995	Out of State
Maher, Matthew M.	2007	Out of State
Marinelli, Scott M.	2001	Hunterdon
Mastracchio, Jeffrey Robert	2000	Morris
McBride, David F.	1973	Bergen
Moore, Douglas E.	1986	Ocean
Muir, Casey Ray	2008	Out of State

Mukherjee, Elora	2005
Murphy-Warrington, Barbara	1983
Nahmias, Peter E.	1989
Osei, John Darryl	2005
Pattillo, Darrol M.	2004
Schnell, Joshua D.	2005
Seidel, Richard S.	1989
Simulcik, Garrett Paul, Jr.	2005
Son, Song Yi	2006
Swoyer, George William, III	2002
Ticse, Bing G.	1986
Wilson-Robinson, Karen Nadine	2010
Wooden, Renata D.	1992

Out of State Mercer Hudson Out of Country Atlantic Monmouth Out of State Essex

Dated: March 24, 2015 Board on Continuing Legal Education Wendy L. Weiss, Counsel